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The NORDIC JUNIOR SKI COMPETITON
NORDIC COMBINED INDIVIDUAL

 GIRLS 5km CROSS COUTRY

RANKING
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Rank Bib Name
Club
Nation

Jumping points
(Rank)

Cross country
(Rank)

Start behind Time Gap

1 1 Annemarii BENDI
Estonian Ski Association
EST

111,0
(1)

12:47.32
(2)

0:00:00 12:47.33

2 2 Alva THORS
Finnish Ski Association
FIN

83,0
(2)

12:17.30
(1)

0:01:52 14:09.30 1:21.97

3 3 Triinu HAUSENBERG
Estonian Ski Association
EST

64,5
(3)

13:31.43
(4)

0:03:06 16:37.43 3:50.10

4 5 Carena ROOMETS
Estonian Ski Association
EST

30,5
(5)

14:03.53
(5)

0:05:22 19:25.53 6:38.20

5 4 Elizabete STANKEVICA
Latvian Ski Association
LAT

43,5
(4)

15:17.17
(6)

0:04:30 19:47.17 6:59.84

6 6 Stella KIVI
Estonian Ski Association
EST

1,0
(6)

13:08.76
(3)

0:07:20 20:28.76 7:41.43


